

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 521/2023 in[WP(C) 74/2022]

RITA RAINA AND ORS.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Wani, Advocate.

Vs.

ABHIJEET BHANAWAT AND ORS. (REVENUE / DEFENCE ESTATES)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faizan Ahmad Ganie, CGC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
11.02.2025

Statement of facts has been filed by respondents 1 & 2. Let the same be filed by respondent 3 also within three weeks.

List on 17.03.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
11.02.2025
Hilal Ahmad